MEAN WELL WEB.coi

TBC-09

Cover for terminal Blocks: RSP-200/320 / LRS-200/350

Brand

ltem number
Description
Output Power (W)
Width

Height

Depth

Dimming Technology

Technical data
Mean Well
TBC-09
Cover for terminal Blocks: RSP-200/320 /
LRS-200/350
0

10

3.8
88.7
88.7

No Dimming

Information

Commodity
Warranty pack

RoHS
Packing quantity

Net weight (gram)

8504409090
12 Months Bring-In

Compliant

5000
1.03
1.03



