



TBC-09

Dimming Technology

Cover for terminal Blocks: RSP-200/320 / LRS-200/350

88.7

No Dimming

Specifications

Technical data		Information	
Brand	Mean Well	Commodity	8504409090
Item number	TBC-09	Warranty pack	12 Months Bring-In
Description	Cover for terminal Blocks: RSP-200/320 / LRS-200/350	RoHS	Compliant
Output Power (W)	0	Packing quantity	5000
Width	10	Net weight (gram)	1.03 1.03
Height	3.8		
Depth	88.7		
	99.7		